LOWELL LINE

Effective Select Weekends, January - April, 2026

Inbound to Boston

AM

0306 ANX2 5316 ANX3 5328

9:22
9:30
9:37

ANX4 5336

11:22
11:30
11:37
11:41

9:41

On select weekends from January

9:46

10:16

5331

9:38
9:59
10:06
10:09
10:33

9:46

10:12
10:16
10:24
10:46

NAX3

10:03

10:33

10:43
10:46
10:55
11:07

11:46

12:16

5339

11:38
11:59
12:06
12:09
12:33

11:46
12:12
12:16
12:24
12:46

NAX4

12:03

12:33

12:43

12:46

12:55
1:07

ANXS 5344

Weekend Shuttle Bus Schedule

1:22
1:30
1:37

1:46

2:21

5347 NAXS

1:38
1:59
2:06
2:09
2:33

1:41
1:46
2:12
2:16

2:24
2:46

2:03

2:33

2:43
2:46
2:55
3:07

ANX6 5352

3:22
3:30
3:37
3:41

PM

ANX7 5362 ANX8 5374

ANX9 5384

10:00
10:08
10:15
10:19

3:46

4:21

5359 NAXG6

3:38
3:59
4:06
4:09
4:33

3:46
4:12
4:16
4:24
4:46

4:08

4:33

4:43
4:46
4:55
5:07

through April, 2026, shuttle buses will
replace service between Anderson/

ZONE STATION TRAIN # ANX1
No Bikes Allowed on Buses

6 Lowell 5:22 7:22

5 North Billerica 5:30 7:30

3 Wilmington 5:37 7:37

2 Anderson/Woburn (Train Arrives) 5:41 7:41

2 Anderson/Woburn (Bus Departs) 5:46 5:46 7:46 7:46

1 Winchester Center = 6:04 - 8:04

1 Wedgemere - 6:06 - 8:06

1A West Medford - 6:11 - 8:11

1A North Station 6:06 6:26 8:06 8:26
v
ZONE STATION TRAIN# 5315 NAX1 5323 NAX2

No Bikes Allowed on Buses

1A North Station 553 | 6113 753 813

1A West Medford 6:09 - 8:09 -

1 Wedgemere 6:14 - 8:14 -

1 Winchester Center 6:16 - 8:16 -

2 Anderson/Woburn (8us Arrives) 6:33  6:33 8:33  8:33

2 Anderson/Woburn (Train Departs) 6:43 8:43

3 Wilmington 6:46 8:46

5 North Billerica 6:55 8:55

6 Lowell 7:07 9:07

@-i; Lo Lo LLe L
& S oo &
S I

mmm LOCAL

QO sHuTTLE
STOP SHUTTLE SERVICE

@ e e NORTH STATION-ANDERSON/WOBURN
EXPRESS SHUTTLE SERVICE

Bl REGULAR

SERVICE

Woburn and North Station. Local and
express buses are available.

5:22 7:22
5:30 7:30
5:37 7:37
5:41 7:41
5:46 5:46 7:46 7:46
- 6:12 - 8:06
- 6:16 - 8:09
- 6:24 - 814
6:21 6:46 8:06 8:31
PM
5371 NAX7 5383 NAX8
5:48 6:08 8:28 @ 8:48
6:05 - 8:45 -
6:11 - 8:51 -
6:14 - 8:54 -
6:33  6:33 9113  9:13
6:43 9:23
6:46 9:26
6:55 9:35
7:07 9:47

=

10:24

10:44

5393

11:13
11:30
11:36
11:39
11:58

10:24
10:44
10:47
10:52
11:09

NAX9

11:33

11:58

12:08
12:11
12:20
12:32

mTicket App

Download the

Visit Customer Service Follow
@ MBTA.com nsﬂ-zzz-szoo X@MBTA_CR @

IKeoLls

Massachusetts Bay
Transportation Authority

@

High-level platforms and bridge plates available.

All shuttle buses are accessible.

Times in brown and bold indicate the shuttle bus
schedule.



